Weight Variations
MBR Sunday, 14 May 2023
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 14 May 2023 - 3:16 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Spring Brumby
Always My Way
Cawbourne Dash
Pasta Dough
Pharaoh Express

Phantom Fury

Free For All Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/530 (1)

Love My Key
Spring Flute
Spartan Brave
Primed

Spring Agatha

Free For All Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/530 (2)

Man Of Substance
Machismo
Ninetymile Bull
Spring High Low
Midnight Tracker

Open/Provincial 1/395

Gemtree Maximus
Victa Buzz
Lagoon Dark Eyes
Bruce Mick Glenn
Allinga Ollie

Diesel Runner

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

Immense

On The Whisky's
Allinga Grin
Arctic Bear

Correlate

Last

34.0
321

28.6
29.9
30.0

34.7
29.2
30.4
33.0
29.0

35.4
34.3
39.0
29.0
35.5

32.2
26.6
31.2
34.8
31.3
34.4

26.2
24.3
22.8
38.3
254

This

34.3
32.2
28.2
28.9
30.3
29.9

34.3
291
30.4
33.0
204

35.4
33.6
38.6
29.0
35.1

32.5
26.7
30.6
341
311
34.6

255
24.3
221
37.3
253

Variance

0.3
0.1

0.3
0.4
-0.1

-0.4
-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.4

0.0
0.7
-0.4
0.0

-0.4

0.3
0.1
-0.6
-0.7
-0.2
0.2

-0.7
0.0
-0.7

-1.0
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 14 May 2023 - 3:16 PM

Greyhound

Solar Circles
Aston Carlos

Grab The Pizzas

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/395

Allinga Molly
Paramount State
Barefoot Rebel
Curls Victory
Allinga Lily
Gemtree Apollo

Kelly's Missile

Last

38.4
30.5
254

24.6
34.0
34.5
253
271
36.6
33.0

This
38.4
30.3
25.2

24.8
33.7
34.4
25.6
26.9
37.5
33.0

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/455

Balonne Boy
Terrific Janine
Up There Rocco
Urban Ranger
Little Sophia

Fantastic Tommy

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 1/455

Kanji Service
Loving The Cash
San Lorenzo
Victa Daryl
Legal Tender
Me Same You
Show Me Bucks

Paramount Rush

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Victa Monty
Rhonda Wine
Paramount Ace

Paramount Rose

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

31.3
28.7
33.9
271
22.0
30.9

40.0
25.0
32.3
33.5
20.6
34.7
27.9
37.7

30.6
27.7
40.5
30.2

31.1
28.8
33.8
271
22.0
30.9

40.0
24.8
32.6
33.2
20.6
34.7
28.0
37.8

30.3
27.2
40.7
30.4

Variance

0.0
-0.2
-0.2

0.2
-0.3
-0.1
0.3
-0.2
0.9
0.0

-0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
-0.2
0.3
-0.3
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1

-0.3
-0.5
0.2
0.2
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 14 May 2023 - 3:16 PM

Greyhound
Victa Fredda

Paramount Belle
Teo's Girl

Buzz The Hustler
Hurricane Carter

Survive The Fury

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

On The Northerns
Footluce Rebel
Sweet Sensation
Billy's The Best
Proof Coin

Way Too Soft

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (3)

Spirit Lady
Deadly Redeemer
Tuivasa

Bionic Blues
Finniss Surprise

Out Of Rope

Last

259
35.1
291
28.6
33.3
29.5

28.1
29.9
27.7
33.0
31.3
30.1

25.0
255
33.2
26.2
30.3

255

This
26.0
35.3
291
28.2
33.8
29.3

28.0
30.4
27.7
33.0
31.8
30.0

25.0
25.7
32.8
26.3
30.0
25.6

Variance

0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.4
0.5
-0.2

-0.1
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5
-0.1

0.0
0.2
-0.4
0.1
-0.3
0.1
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